Entgeltordnung Parkhaus Landratsamt

Tarife Kurzzeitparker

Parkdauer

Tagestarif 07:00 - 21:00 Uhr

bis 30 min	0,50 €
bis 1 Stunde	1,50 €
bis 2 Stunden	2,00€
bis 3 Stunden	3,00 €
bis 4 Stunden	4,00 €
bis 5 Stunden	5,00€
bis 6 Stunden	6,00€
bis 7 Stunden	7,00 €
bis 8 Stunden	7,50 €
bis 9 Stunden	7,50 €
bis 10 Stunden	7,50 €
bis 11 Stunden	7,50 €
bis 12 Stunden	7,50 €
bis 13 Stunden	7,50 €

Tarif (brutto)

7,50€

Nachttarif 21:00 - 07:00 Uhr

bis 14 Stunden

Tarif (brutto)
0,50 €
1,00 €
2,00 €
3,00 €
4,00 €

Tarife Beschäftigte

<u>Arbeitstage 06:15 - 20:15 Uhr</u>

	Tarif (brutto)
monatlich	35,00 €
barrierefrei monatlich	17,50 €
Optional Tarife Externe Dauerparker	
24 Stunden am Tag	
	Tarif (brutto)
monatlich Private	70,00 €

monatlich Gewerbetreibende 83,30 €